You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1643 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 22nd - 23rd September 2016

EU Ref Vote 2016 Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | 24™°t [ con [ Lab | 11 | ukip | Male | Female | 18-24| 25-49 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | REStOF [ Midiands /1y i | Seotiand
vote Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|1643| 646 | 702 | 247 |463|384| 99 | 158 | 795| 848 | 191 | 702 | 406 | 345 937 | 706 | 197 545 353 396 151

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Are your parents...

Both still alive 45 52 32 59 34 52 35 33| 44 45 92 71 15 O 47 41 54 40 50 43 42
My father is still alive, my motherisnot 5 4 6 5 4 6 9 8 6 5 2 6 9 1 5 5 6 4 6 6 4
My mother is still alive, my father is not 15 15 16 15 16 15 16 14 | 16 15 3 16 25 9 17 14 16 17 15 15 14
Neither of my parents are alive 34 28 44 21 46 27 40 44| 34 34 2 6 50 89| 30 39 22 39 29 35 40
None of these 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0
How often do you...
[Only asked to respondents whose mother was still alive;
n=966]
See your mother in person?
At least once aday 21 20 18 22 17 23 12 12| 19 22 48 16 11 17 18 25 26 18 22 20 19
Several times a week 14 11 19 12 15 13 14 19 12 15 10 14 16 20 14 15 12 12 19 14 11
About once a week 15 15 18 10 20 13 8 23 | 15 15 10 16 18 20 14 18 10 17 20 12 14
About once every two weeks 10 11 9 9 11 10 10 12| 12 8 4 11 10 8 9 11 9 9 10 10 13
About once a month 9 11 10 5 13 9 11 8 9 10 6 10 10 16 11 7 5 10 9 12 7
Less frequently than once a month 26 28 21 35 23 26 41 22| 27 25 8 29 29 8 32 18 34 28 16 27 31
Never 4 4 3 6 2 5 4 4 5 3 2 4 6 10 3 5 5 4 3 4 5
Don’'t know 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0
Talk to your mother on the phone or internet?
At least once aday 13 11 15 16 14 12 11 8 7 19 18 12 13 23 13 14 26 12 13 10 7
Several times a week 26 25 28 21 26 28 17 29| 24 27 35 24 22 16 | 23 29 17 26 37 23 18
About once a week 24 25 20 28 21 24 35 19| 21 27 20 25 24 15| 25 22 17 23 24 27 30
About once every two weeks 10 13 10 6 13 11 10 15| 12 9 9 11 9 7 11 9 9 14 6 8 16
About once a month 7 8 7 4 7 7 11 4 8 5 5 7 7 3 9 3 7 7 5 7 8
Less frequently than once a month 10 9 9 17 9 10 10 12| 15 6 8 12 10 2 9 13 11 10 6 15 10
Never 9 8 11 8 8 8 6 13 | 12 6 4 8 14 35 9 9 11 8 8 10 10
Don’t know 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 0 1
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What the world thinks

EU Ref Vote 2016 Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | 214"t | con [ Lab | 2 | ukiP | Male | Femate [ 18-24 | 25-49 [ 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | REStOF [ Midlands /{1 Scotiand
vote Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample|1643| 646 | 702 | 247 [463]384| 99 | 158 | 795| 848 | 191 | 702 | 406 | 345 | 937 | 706 | 197 545 353 396 151
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Email, text or message your mother?
At least once aday 11 12 10 13 12 11 2 3 6 16 22 1 4 7 12 11 15 11 11 11 7
Several times a week 24 26 22 19 21 30 25 16| 21 26 39 25 7 0 23 24 25 22 24 20 35
About once a week 14 13 13 19 15 11 20 18| 14 13 19 15 7 0 15 11 13 12 11 22 9
About once every two weeks 7 9 6 6 10 8 9 6 9 6 4 10 4 4 8 7 7 7 8 6 13
About once amonth 5 6 5 2 4 4 11 8 6 3 3 6 4 0 4 6 5 5 5 4 7
Less frequently than once a month 10 10 11 10 9 8 14 11| 12 8 6 11 13 0 10 10 9 11 7 12 11
Never 28 23 33 29 26 25 19 39| 29 26 7 22 60 89 27 29 26 31 32 22 18
Don’t know 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 2 1 2 2 1 0 1 2 0 1 2 2 1
How often do you...
[Only asked to respondents whose father was still alive;
n=791]
See your father in person?
At least once aday 17 18 18 15 15 19 10 15| 17 18 35 13 8 0 16 20 27 15 15 17 17
Several times a week 11 9 16 10 13 11 5 13 | 11 11 7 13 8 0 11 10 6 9 13 15 9
About once a week 12 12 15 6 16 12 13 14| 10 14 8 12 20 O 11 14 10 15 12 10 10
About once every two weeks 9 10 10 8 112 5 10 15[ 11 7 7 9 1 0 9 10 6 14 8 5 13
About once a month 8 9 10 4 13 7 9 1| 7 10 6 9 10 34 9 8 3 9 12 8 5
Less frequently than once a month 33 35 22 46 24 34 41 28| 34 31 28 34 32 33 36 28 39 33 26 32 41
Never 9 7 9 12 7 11 10 5 8 9 6 9 9 33 8 10 7 5 12 12 6
Don’t know 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 0
Talk to your father on the phone or internet?
At leastonce aday 6 6 5 7 9 5 2 9 5 6 11 5 1 0 6 5 15 5 5 5 0
Several times a week 12 12 14 13 14 14 9 10 | 12 13 14 12 10 O 13 11 13 11 16 10 10
About once a week 24 23 24 24 23 23 24 28| 27 21 25 23 26 O 25 22 22 31 16 19 37
About once every two weeks 10 11 10 11 14 8 5 10 | 10 11 11 11 5 0 11 10 10 9 13 9 9
About once a month 12 14 13 3 12 11 14 18 11 13 11 12 15 0 12 12 10 10 15 12 14
Less frequently than once a month 20 20 18 26 17 18 25 13| 19 20 13 22 23 33 19 21 21 19 19 21 21
Never 15 14 16 17 11 21 21 11 15 16 12 15 19 67 13 18 10 13 14 24 8
Don’t know 1 1 0 0 1 0 O 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 1
Email, text or message your father?
Atleastonce aday 4 6 3 3 8 4 0 5 6 3 9 3 1 0 6 2 7 5 1 6 1
Several times a week 13 13 13 13 15 14 9 9 13 12 21 12 3 0 13 13 18 13 14 10 12
About once a week 13 12 13 16 15 12 16 15| 15 12 19 13 6 0 16 9 17 12 9 18 12
About once every two weeks 11 10 11 11 10 9 7 10 11 11 17 11 3 0 13 9 14 15 10 4 15
About once a month 8 10 7 7 10 6 4 9 6 10 8 8 7 0 8 8 6 7 9 7 15
Less frequently than once a month 20 21 20 22 19 19 27 26| 20 21 10 23 20 33 17 25 24 19 20 19 20
Never 29 27 32 27 21 36 37 26| 28 30 12 29 57 67 27 31 15 28 33 36 24
Don’t know 1 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 1 2 0 1 3 0 1
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